USB Sync/Charge Braided Cable with Lightning Connector

for iPad, iPad mini, iPhone, iPod

Sync and charge your iPad, iPhone, and iPod

Use the Lightning Sync/Charge Cable to sync and charge your iPad, iPad mini, iPhone, or iPod

with Lightning connector to your Mac or Windows PC

Made for
[ iPod [JiPhone [JiPad

|

Features

Silver

A
<

\,S/‘P

Space Gray

» Connects - directly or through a dock - to your computer USB port for efficient syncing and charging
» Connects to the Cirago USB AC charger or Cirago car cigarette adapter charger (both sold separately)

for convenient syncing and charging

» Beautiful metallic finish

* Braided design provides durability and prevents the cable from tangles

* 1 year warranty

Model Number - Color, Length - UPC

IPLBRO3GLD
IPLBRO6GLD
IPLBRO3SLV
IPLBRO6SLV
IPLBRO3GRY
IPLBRO6GRY

Lightning Braided Cable
Lightning Braided Cable
Lightning Braided Cable
Lightning Braided Cable
Lightning Braided Cable
Lightning Braided Cable

.~~~ A~~~

Gold, 3 ft)
Gold, 6 ft)
Silver, 3 ft)
Silver, 6 ft)
Space Gray, 3 ft)
Space Gray, 6 ft)

858796001516
858796001523
858796001530
858796001592
858796001547
858796001608

Zcirago

Cirago International ~ Address: 611 Vaqueros Ave, Sunnyvale, CA 94085 Tel: (408) 331-8822  www.cirago.com
Cirago is a registered trademark of Cirago International Ltd. All other trademarks used are owned by their respective owners.




