## **USB Sync/Charge Braided Cable with Lightning Connector**

for iPad, iPad mini, iPhone, iPod

## Sync and charge your iPad, iPhone, and iPod

Use the Lightning Sync/Charge Cable to sync and charge your iPad, iPad mini, iPhone, or iPod with Lightning connector to your Mac or Windows PC







## **Features**

- Connects directly or through a dock to your computer USB port for efficient syncing and charging
- Connects to the Cirago USB AC charger or Cirago car cigarette adapter charger (both sold separately) for convenient syncing and charging
- · Beautiful metallic finish
- Braided design provides durability and prevents the cable from tangles
- 1 year warranty

## Model Number - Color, Length - UPC

IPLBR03GLD	Lightning Braided Cable (Gold, 3 ft)	858796001516
IPLBR06GLD	Lightning Braided Cable (Gold, 6 ft)	858796001523
IPLBR03SLV	Lightning Braided Cable (Silver, 3 ft)	858796001530
IPLBR06SLV	Lightning Braided Cable (Silver, 6 ft)	858796001592
IPLBR03GRY	Lightning Braided Cable (Space Gray, 3 ft)	858796001547
IPLBR06GRY	Lightning Braided Cable (Space Gray, 6 ft)	858796001608

